MILES FOR MELANOMA 5K

SUNDAY MAY 17, 2015...WALSINGHAM PARK, LARGO FL...SUNNY LOW 80's...humid
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Bib #
723
498
646
647
732
628
1525
615
699
707
1565
690
614
715
659
1498
729
1588
642
626
665
709
627
679
1583
644
734
1564
753
717
722
680
638
1581
616
752
1579
1567
624
735
660
674
712
661

Name

CHRISTIAN KONDOR
DOUG ANDERSON
BRIAN CONSTANTINE
CAITLIN CONSTANTINE
PUROLTIM

JULIE BLUM

JOEL KATZ

JENNIFER ANDERSON
SIMON SHANNON
RICK GAGLIARLI
ROBERT RICKEL
MILLER STEPHANIE
GARRETT ANDERSON
HYNES THOMAS
MICHAEL CROFT
CHRISTIAN GERBICK
ANDREA FORTUNATO
KATIE THOMPSON
BEN CHAMBLESS
KEVIN BIEGLER

VERN DEMMONS
TOM MARRAH
STACY BISHOP
SCOTT FLEMING
SILKY SULLIVAN

P. DENNIS CHAPLIN
DROOGER MALLORY
KERRY RICKEL

LOUIS MACHADO
MAUREEN SULLIVAN
LARA KONDOR

TED FLEMING
JILLBROWN

JODI STONER

KACI ANDERSON
CHRISTOPHER LIVERNOIS
RICHARD STILES
BRIAN RILEY

KERWIN BEITELSHEES
KYLE WHITMAN
SARAH CROFT
CHRISTIE ELLIS
JENNIFER WILSON
SYLVIA CROWHURST

Total

18:12.7
20:46.9
21:37.9
21:38.6
22:11.4
22:43.5
22:45.9
23:07.6
23:36.9
23:46.2
24:00.1
24:26.8
24:38.1
24:40.8
24:42.8
24:56.6
25:05.4
25:07.8
25:08.3
25:09.7
25:29.2
25:54.0
25:59.9
26:07.1
26:12.1
26:21.4
26:28.3
26:30.4
26:31.3
26:42.2
26:52.0
26:52.3
27:15.7
27:15.7
27:17.7
27:30.9
27:43.4
27:50.9
28:29.3
28:34.2
28:38.3
28:56.7
29:01.5
29:22.7

Pace
5:52
6:42
6:58
6:59
7:09
7:20
7:20
7:27
7:37
7:40
7:45
7:53
7:57
7:57
7:58
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:13
8:21
8:23
8:25
8:27
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:37
8:40
8:40
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:52
8:56
8:59
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:20
9:22
9:28

Gender
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Age
16
45
53
35
57
35
37
42
36
57
28
53

9
58
37
38
49
36
35
30
69
57
30
22
71
59
29
28
27
50
40
26
45
49
11
28
51
29
65
43
32
36
31
52

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

3rd 5K Male

1st 5K Female

1st Male 55 - 59

2nd 5K Female

1st Male 35 - 39

3rd 5K Female

1st Female 35 - 39
2nd Male 55 - 59

1st Male 25 - 29

1st Female 50 - 54
1st Male 14 and Under
3rd Male 55 - 59

2nd Male 35 - 39

3rd Male 35 - 39

1st Female 45 - 49
2nd Female 35 - 39
4th Male 35 - 39

1st Male 30 - 34

1st Male 65 and Over
4th Male 55 - 59

1st Female 30 - 34
1st Male 20 - 24

2nd Male 65 and Over
5th Male 55 - 59

1st Female 25 - 29
2nd Female 25 - 29
2nd Male 25 - 29

2nd Female 50 - 54
1st Female 40 - 44
3rd Male 25 - 29

2nd Female 45 - 49
3rd Female 45 - 49
1st Female 14 and Under
4th Male 25 - 29

1st Male 50 - 54

5th Male 25 - 29

3rd Male 65 and Over
2nd Female 40 - 44
2nd Female 30 - 34
3rd Female 35 - 39
3rd Female 30 - 34
3rd Female 50 - 54



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1540
1544
737
663
1508
730
625
1542
1577
1576
1596
677
676
1561
650
673
1580
1578
711
1513
651
1566
1553
1503
1546
1547
643
1590
1499
1597
1530
655
1505
721
1515
738
1560
719
728
727
710
1541
720
1506
1543
736
656

LESLIE MILLER

JAMI MULLINS
SCHWEINSBERG PATTY
STEPHANIE DAVIS
BECKY HILL

JOSH EPPERT

BRYAN BIEGLER

DAVID MONICAL
TRACY SQUITIERI
CHRISTOPHER SQUITIERI
KAREN WANERSDORFER
SAMANTHA FARINA
ED FARINA

MARIE RAVER

TRINITY COSTELLO
MICHELLE EDWARDS
GENE STONER
TANNER STEINHOFF
HYNES KATHY

NATALIE HOCHBERG
ANGELA COULLIAS
MOLLY RIENERTH
ANGELA PASTIS-KANAKIS
RICHARD HANISKO
CHERISH NERO

NOAH NERO

CHRISTY CHAMBLESS
MAGGIE VIRGEN
LAURIE GERMANN
HILARY WEINBERG
KELLY LEVEY

JEAN ANN COYKENDALL
DONNAMARIE HEHN
KAY SCHEK

HEATHER HOWELL
SCHWEINSBERG DALE
CAROL PRESSMAN
DOLNE PATRICIA
LINDSEY MILLER
RICHARD MILLER
ANDREW MILLER

ROB MILLER

ASHLEY MEYER

ARVIE HIDALGO
NANCY MONSIPAPA
BRANDON WHITMAN
MYLENE CRAIG

29:31.7
30:05.9
30:57.9
31:11.0
31:14.1
31:15.9
31:22.8
31:23.1
31:49.3
31:49.3
31:57.9
32:00.3
32:00.6
32:15.1
32:29.1
32:29.4
32:29.7
32:45.5
33:02.1
33:28.9
34:21.2
34:27.0
34:36.7
34:37.4
34:51.8
34:51.8
34:52.4
34:52.8
35:43.1
36:24.6
36:25.4
36:25.4
36:26.1
36:51.1
37:00.0
37:05.6
38:32.5
38:37.4
38:42.8
38:43.0
39:59.4
40:01.8
40:24.6
41:11.9
41:15.6
42:34.7
42:35.9

9:31

9:42

9:59

10:04
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:07
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:24
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:34
10:39
10:48
11:05
11:07
11:10
11:10
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:31
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:53
11:56
11:58
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:29
12:54
12:55
13:02
13:17
13:18
13:44
13:44
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37
30
54
38
58
30
39
34
47
48
27
46
53
28
24
49
51
29
55
38
30
31
45
58
37
37
35
43
62
26
30
32
52
52
39
55
67
55
18
59

38

35
48
44
45

4th Female 35 - 39
4th Female 30 - 34
4th Female 50 - 54
5th Female 35 - 39
1st Female 55 - 59
2nd Male 30 - 34
5th Male 35 - 39
3rd Male 30- 34
4th Female 45 - 49
1st Male 45 - 49
3rd Female 25 - 29
5th Female 45 - 49
2nd Male 50 - 54
4th Female 25 - 29
1st Female 20 - 24
6th Female 45 - 49
3rd Male 50 - 54
6th Male 25 - 29
2nd Female 55 - 59
6th Female 35 - 39
5th Female 30 - 34
6th Female 30 - 34
7th Female 45 - 49
6th Male 55 - 59
7th Female 35 - 39
6th Male 35 - 39
8th Female 35 - 39
3rd Female 40 - 44
1st Female 60 - 64
5th Female 25 - 29
7th Female 30 - 34
8th Female 30 - 34
5th Female 50 - 54
6th Female 50 - 54
9th Female 35 - 39
7th Male 55 - 59
1st Female 65 and Over
3rd Female 55 - 59
1st Female 15- 19
8th Male 55 - 59
2nd Male 14 and Under
7th Male 35 - 39

2nd Female 14 and Under

10th Female 35 - 39
8th Female 45 - 49
1st Male 40 - 44
9th Female 45 - 49



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

662
1526
1584

664

630

631

716

658

657
1585
1534

637

678

692

632
1574
1568

629
1575
1463
1512
1535
1573
1555
1524

713
1559

733

623
1523
1451

367
496
1571

731

668

617
1592

618
1595

654

652

653
1536

718

706

705

JUSTIN DAVIS
JULIANNE KATZ
TIMOTHY SULLIVAN
KELLY DELALLO

JOE BOYLE

JOSEPH BOYLE
ELIZABETH BARNES
KRISTA CRENSHAW
IAN CRENSHAW
KELSEY SUNDERLAND
TAMMY MADARIS
MELISSA BRAHM
NOELLE FESTA
NGUYEN KAREN
NATHAN CALAWAY
LEE SMEDLEY
MARIBEL RIVERA
BERNADETTE BOYLE
ELIZABETH SMITH
SCOTT FREEMAN
KERSTYN HOCHADEL
NINA MEDIC
JULIANNE SILVA
JOY PETERS
SHAMEELA KAMAL
KEVIN CARRENO
NANCY PREISING
JEFFERY PREISING
NADIA BANGASH
TIFFANY JORDAN
NICOLE FORTNER
KATE ALEXANDER
MARGARET ALEXANDER
DIANA SHAFFER
BALLENTINE TINA
DEBBIE DIXON
CHELSEA AUSTIN
KELSIE WAGNER
JIM AUSTIN

TRACY WAGNER
RONALD COVEY
GREG COVEY

LINDA COVEY
ALISHA MEYER
KETTIE MEYER
SHERRI KIM ZEPP
NANCY MOOREADIAN

42:49.1
45:08.5
45:24.4
46:37.9
46:53.3
46:53.8
48:16.9
49:37.2
49:37.3
49:39.0
50:12.0
50:12.7
50:14.9
50:52.3
51:14.2
51:52.5
51:57.3
51:57.4
52:47.1
54:28.1
54:28.5
54:30.0
54:30.4
54:31.5
54:31.8
54:32.4
55:10.8
55:20.7
55:24.1
55:33.8
55:36.4
56:40.7
56:40.7
56:45.0
56:45.2
56:48.9
56:56.9
56:57.1
57:03.8
57:04.0
57:19.1
57:20.3
57:20.8
57:42.5
58:27.5
58:57.6
58:57.8

13:49
14:34
14:39
15:02
15:07
15:07
15:34
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:12
16:12
16:12
16:25
16:32
16:44
16:45
16:45
17:02
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:48
17:51
17:52
17:55
17:56
18:17
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:19
18:22
18:22
18:24
18:25
18:29
18:30
18:30
18:37
18:51
19:01
19:01
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33
30
33
37
59
22
58
28
29
24
48
65
35
48
10
59
50
54
30
41
19
28
30
55
27
55
47
46
32
32
31
34
61
52
56
57
33
26
37
53
60
25
60
39

56
60

4th Male 30 - 34
9th Female 30 - 34
5th Male 30 - 34
11th Female 35 - 39
9th Male 55 - 59
2nd Male 20 - 24
4th Female 55 - 59
6th Female 25 - 29
7th Male 25 - 29
2nd Female 20 - 24
10th Female 45 - 49
2nd Female 65 and Over
12th Female 35 - 39
11th Female 45 - 49
3rd Male 14 and Under
5th Female 55 - 59
7th Female 50 - 54
8th Female 50 - 54
10th Female 30 - 34
2nd Male 40 - 44
2nd Female 15 - 19
7th Female 25 - 29
11th Female 30 - 34
6th Female 55 - 59
8th Female 25 - 29
7th Female 55 - 59
12th Female 45 - 49
2nd Male 45 - 49
12th Female 30 - 34
13th Female 30 - 34
14th Female 30 - 34
15th Female 30 - 34
2nd Female 60 - 64
9th Female 50 - 54
8th Female 55 - 59
9th Female 55 - 59
16th Female 30 - 34
9th Female 25 - 29
8th Male 35 - 39
10th Female 50 - 54
1st Male 60 - 64
8th Male 25 - 29
3rd Female 60 - 64
13th Female 35 - 39
3rd Female 14 and Under
10th Female 55 - 59
4th Female 60 - 64



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

1521
1538
1587
1548
1593
1594
1600
1582
1522
675
1556
666
648
649
708
619
645
724
671
670
725
714
726
621
620
1529
622
669

TRENTON JOHNSON
DONNA MILLER
DEANIE TEW

LINDA O'BRIEN
ROBERT WAGNER
THERESA WAGNER
KRISTIN YOUNG
COURTNEY SULLIVAN
WILDMAN JOHNSON
COLLEEN EYTCHISON
JENNIFER PETERSON
JOANNA DETTLOFF
DEBBIE COOK
EMALY COOK

KIM TERRELL

ERIC BAMFORD
KATELYN CONLON
TIM AUSTIN
CHARLOTTE DYER
ALISSA DYER

MILAN

DOMINGO CORREAQ
JANET BAMFORD
RYAN BAMFORD
LEAH BAMFORD
RACHAEL LEPAGE
TINA BAMFORD

KIM DOEHLEMAN

1:02:28.3 20:09
1:.02:32.7 20:10
1:02:33.0 20:11
1:05:01.6 20:58
1:05:02.0 20:59
1:05:02.2 20:59
1:05:15.3 21:03
1:05:26.1 21:06
1:05:26.5 21:06
1:06:53.0 21:35
1:06:54.6 21:35
1:.06:54.8 21:35
1:07:13.4 21:41
1:07:35.4 21:48
1:07:39.4 21:49
1:.08:59.7 22:15
1.08:59.7 22:15
1:12:11.1 23:17
1:13:05.4 23:35
1:13:07.4 23:35
1:13:10.2 23:36
1:16:38.7 24:43:00
1:16:59.8 24:50:00
1:17:01.5 24:51:00
1:17:04.8 24:52:00
1:17:04.8 24:52:00
1:17:06.9 24:52:00
1:19:08.8 25:32:00
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12
59
64
61
51
48
64
31
63
34
34
34
44
29
58
17
19
45

30
99
38
72
22
49
21
47
48

4th Male 14 and Under
11th Female 55 - 59
5th Female 60 - 64

6th Female 60 - 64

4th Male 50 - 54

13th Female 45 - 49
7th Female 60 - 64
17th Female 30 - 34
2nd Male 60 - 64

18th Female 30 - 34
19th Female 30 - 34
20th Female 30 - 34
4th Female 40 - 44
10th Female 25 - 29
12th Female 55 - 59
1st Male 15-19

3rd Female 15 - 19

3rd Male 45 - 49

4th Female 14 and Under
21st Female 30 - 34

1st Female Unknown
9th Male 35 -39

3rd Female 65 and Over
3rd Male 20 - 24

14th Female 45 - 49
3rd Female 20 - 24
15th Female 45 - 49
16th Female 45 - 49



