MILES FOR MELANOMA 5K

SUNDAY MAY 17, 2015...WALSINGHAM PARK, LARGO FL...SUNNY LOW 80's...humid

SUNDAY IVIA	17 17, 20.	15WALSINGHAWI PARK, LARG	O FLSUNINY	LOW 80	J Snumia		
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	723	CHRISTIAN KONDOR	18:12.7	5:52	M	16	1st 5K Male
2	498	DOUG ANDERSON	20:46.9	6:42	M	45	2nd 5K Male
3	646	BRIAN CONSTANTINE	21:37.9	6:58	M	53	3rd 5K Male
4	647	CAITLIN CONSTANTINE	21:38.6	6:59	F	35	1st 5K Female
5	732	PUROL TIM	22:11.4	7:09	M	57	1st Male 55 - 59
6	628	JULIE BLUM	22:43.5	7:20	F	35	2nd 5K Female
7	1525	JOEL KATZ	22:45.9	7:20	M	37	1st Male 35 - 39
8	615	JENNIFER ANDERSON	23:07.6	7:27	F	42	3rd 5K Female
9	699	SIMON SHANNON	23:36.9	7:37	F	36	1st Female 35 - 39
10	707	RICK GAGLIARLI	23:46.2	7:40	М	57	2nd Male 55 - 59
11	1565	ROBERT RICKEL	24:00.1	7:45	M	28	1st Male 25 - 29
12	690	MILLER STEPHANIE	24:26.8	7:53	F	53	1st Female 50 - 54
13	614	GARRETT ANDERSON	24:38.1	7:57	M	9	1st Male 14 and Under
14	715	HYNES THOMAS	24:40.8	7:57	M	58	3rd Male 55 - 59
15	659	MICHAEL CROFT	24:42.8	7:58	М	37	2nd Male 35 - 39
16	1498	CHRISTIAN GERBICK	24:56.6	8:03	М	38	3rd Male 35 - 39
17	729	ANDREA FORTUNATO	25:05.4	8:05	F	49	1st Female 45 - 49
18	1588	KATIE THOMPSON	25:07.8	8:06	F	36	2nd Female 35 - 39
19	642	BEN CHAMBLESS	25:08.3	8:06	М	35	4th Male 35 - 39
20	626	KEVIN BIEGLER	25:09.7	8:07	M	30	1st Male 30 - 34
21	665	VERN DEMMONS	25:29.2	8:13	M	69	1st Male 65 and Over
22	709	TOM MARRAH	25:54.0	8:21	M	57	4th Male 55 - 59
23	627	STACY BISHOP	25:59.9	8:23	F	30	1st Female 30 - 34
24	679	SCOTT FLEMING	26:07.1	8:25	M	22	1st Male 20 - 24
25	1583	SILKY SULLIVAN	26:12.1	8:27	M	71	2nd Male 65 and Over
26	644	P. DENNIS CHAPLIN	26:21.4	8:30	M	59	5th Male 55 - 59
27	734	DROOGER MALLORY	26:28.3	8:32	F	29	1st Female 25 - 29
28	1564	KERRY RICKEL	26:30.4	8:33	F	28	2nd Female 25 - 29
29	753	LOUIS MACHADO	26:31.3	8:33	M	27	2nd Male 25 - 29
30	717	MAUREEN SULLIVAN	26:42.2	8:37	F	50	2nd Female 50 - 54
31	722	LARA KONDOR	26:52.0	8:40	F	40	1st Female 40 - 44
32	680	TED FLEMING	26:52.3	8:40	M	26	3rd Male 25 - 29
33	638	JILL BROWN	27:15.7	8:47	F	45	2nd Female 45 - 49
34	1581	JODI STONER	27:15.7	8:47	F	49	3rd Female 45 - 49
35	616	KACI ANDERSON	27:17.7	8:48	F	11	1st Female 14 and Under
36	752	CHRISTOPHER LIVERNOIS	27:30.9	8:52	M	28	4th Male 25 - 29
37	1579	RICHARD STILES	27:43.4	8:56	M	51	1st Male 50 - 54
38	1567	BRIAN RILEY	27:50.9	8:59	M	29	5th Male 25 - 29
39	624	KERWIN BEITELSHEES	28:29.3	9:11	M	65	3rd Male 65 and Over
40	735	KYLE WHITMAN	28:34.2	9:13	F	43	2nd Female 40 - 44
41	660	SARAH CROFT	28:38.3	9:14	F	32	2nd Female 30 - 34
42	674	CHRISTIE ELLIS	28:56.7	9:20	F	36	3rd Female 35 - 39
43	712	JENNIFER WILSON	29:01.5	9:22	F	31	3rd Female 30 - 34
44	661	SYLVIA CROWHURST	29:22.7	9:28	F	52	3rd Female 50 - 54

45	1540	LESLIE MILLER	29:31.7	9:31	F	37	4th Female 35 - 39
46	1544	JAMI MULLINS	30:05.9	9:42	F	30	4th Female 30 - 34
47	737	SCHWEINSBERG PATTY	30:57.9	9:59	F	54	4th Female 50 - 54
48	663	STEPHANIE DAVIS	31:11.0	10:04	F	38	5th Female 35 - 39
49	1508	BECKY HILL	31:14.1	10:05	F	58	1st Female 55 - 59
50	730	JOSH EPPERT	31:15.9	10:05	M	30	2nd Male 30 - 34
51	625	BRYAN BIEGLER	31:22.8	10:07	М	39	5th Male 35 - 39
52	1542	DAVID MONICAL	31:23.1	10:07	М	34	3rd Male 30 - 34
53	1577	TRACY SQUITIERI	31:49.3	10:16	F	47	4th Female 45 - 49
54	1576	CHRISTOPHER SQUITIERI	31:49.3	10:16	М	48	1st Male 45 - 49
55	1596	KAREN WANERSDORFER	31:57.9	10:18	F	27	3rd Female 25 - 29
56	677	SAMANTHA FARINA	32:00.3	10:19	F	46	5th Female 45 - 49
57	676	ED FARINA	32:00.6	10:19	М	53	2nd Male 50 - 54
58	1561	MARIE RAVER	32:15.1	10:24	F	28	4th Female 25 - 29
59	650	TRINITY COSTELLO	32:29.1	10:29	F	24	1st Female 20 - 24
60	673	MICHELLE EDWARDS	32:29.4	10:29	F	49	6th Female 45 - 49
61	1580	GENE STONER	32:29.7	10:29	M	51	3rd Male 50 - 54
62	1578	TANNER STEINHOFF	32:45.5	10:34	M	29	6th Male 25 - 29
63	711	HYNES KATHY		10:34	F	55	2nd Female 55 - 59
			33:02.1				
64 65	1513	NATALIE HOCHBERG	33:28.9	10:48	F	38	6th Female 35 - 39
65	651	ANGELA COULLIAS	34:21.2	11:05	F	30	5th Female 30 - 34
66	1566	MOLLY RIENERTH	34:27.0	11:07	F	31	6th Female 30 - 34
67	1553	ANGELA PASTIS-KANAKIS	34:36.7	11:10	F	45 - 2	7th Female 45 - 49
68	1503	RICHARD HANISKO	34:37.4	11:10	M	58	6th Male 55 - 59
69	1546	CHERISH NERO	34:51.8	11:15	F	37	7th Female 35 - 39
70	1547	NOAH NERO	34:51.8	11:15	M	37	6th Male 35 - 39
71	643	CHRISTY CHAMBLESS	34:52.4	11:15	F	35	8th Female 35 - 39
72	1590	MAGGIE VIRGEN	34:52.8	11:15	F	43	3rd Female 40 - 44
73	1499	LAURIE GERMANN	35:43.1	11:31	F	62	1st Female 60 - 64
74	1597	HILARY WEINBERG	36:24.6	11:45	F	26	5th Female 25 - 29
75	1530	KELLY LEVEY	36:25.4		F	30	7th Female 30 - 34
76	655	JEAN ANN COYKENDALL	36:25.4	11:45	F	32	8th Female 30 - 34
77	1505	DONNAMARIE HEHN	36:26.1	11:45	F	52	5th Female 50 - 54
78	721	KAY SCHEK	36:51.1	11:53	F	52	6th Female 50 - 54
79	1515	HEATHER HOWELL	37:00.0	11:56	F	39	9th Female 35 - 39
80	738	SCHWEINSBERG DALE	37:05.6	11:58	M	55	7th Male 55 - 59
81	1560	CAROL PRESSMAN	38:32.5	12:26	F	67	1st Female 65 and Over
82	719	DOLNE PATRICIA	38:37.4	12:27	F	55	3rd Female 55 - 59
83	728	LINDSEY MILLER	38:42.8	12:29	F	18	1st Female 15 - 19
84	727	RICHARD MILLER	38:43.0	12:29	M	59	8th Male 55 - 59
85	710	ANDREW MILLER	39:59.4	12:54	M	7	2nd Male 14 and Under
86	1541	ROB MILLER	40:01.8	12:55	М	38	7th Male 35 - 39
87	720	ASHLEY MEYER	40:24.6	13:02	F	6	2nd Female 14 and Under
88	1506	ARVIE HIDALGO	41:11.9	13:17	F	35	10th Female 35 - 39
89	1543	NANCY MONSIPAPA	41:15.6	13:18	F	48	8th Female 45 - 49
90	736	BRANDON WHITMAN	42:34.7	13:44	M	44	1st Male 40 - 44
91	656	MYLENE CRAIG	42:35.9	13:44	F	45	9th Female 45 - 49
		- -					· - ·-

92	662	JUSTIN DAVIS	42:49.1	13:49	М	33	4th Male 30 - 34
93	1526	JULIANNE KATZ	45:08.5	14:34	F	30	9th Female 30 - 34
94	1584	TIMOTHY SULLIVAN	45:24.4	14:39	M	33	5th Male 30 - 34
95	664	KELLY DELALLO	46:37.9	15:02	F	37	11th Female 35 - 39
96	630	JOE BOYLE	46:53.3	15:07	M	59	9th Male 55 - 59
97	631	JOSEPH BOYLE	46:53.8	15:07	М	22	2nd Male 20 - 24
98	716	ELIZABETH BARNES	48:16.9	15:34	F	58	4th Female 55 - 59
99	658	KRISTA CRENSHAW	49:37.2	16:00	F	28	6th Female 25 - 29
100	657	IAN CRENSHAW	49:37.3	16:00	M	29	7th Male 25 - 29
101	1585	KELSEY SUNDERLAND	49:39.0	16:01	F	24	2nd Female 20 - 24
102	1534	TAMMY MADARIS	50:12.0	16:12	F	48	10th Female 45 - 49
103	637	MELISSA BRAHM	50:12.7	16:12	F	65	2nd Female 65 and Over
104	678	NOELLE FESTA	50:14.9	16:12	F	35	12th Female 35 - 39
105	692	NGUYEN KAREN	50:52.3	16:25	F	48	11th Female 45 - 49
106	632	NATHAN CALAWAY	51:14.2	16:32	М	10	3rd Male 14 and Under
107	1574	LEE SMEDLEY	51:52.5	16:44	F	59	5th Female 55 - 59
108	1568	MARIBEL RIVERA	51:57.3	16:45	F	50	7th Female 50 - 54
109	629	BERNADETTE BOYLE	51:57.4	16:45	F	54	8th Female 50 - 54
110	1575	ELIZABETH SMITH	52:47.1	17:02	F	30	10th Female 30 - 34
111	1463	SCOTT FREEMAN	54:28.1	17:34	М	41	2nd Male 40 - 44
112	1512	KERSTYN HOCHADEL	54:28.5	17:34	F	19	2nd Female 15 - 19
113	1535	NINA MEDIC	54:30.0	17:35	F	28	7th Female 25 - 29
114	1573	JULIANNE SILVA	54:30.4	17:35	F	30	11th Female 30 - 34
115	1555	JOY PETERS	54:31.5	17:35	F	55	6th Female 55 - 59
116	1524	SHAMEELA KAMAL	54:31.8	17:35	F	27	8th Female 25 - 29
117	713	KEVIN CARRENO	54:32.4	17:35	F	55	7th Female 55 - 59
118	1559	NANCY PREISING	55:10.8	17:48	F	47	12th Female 45 - 49
119	733	JEFFERY PREISING	55:20.7	17:51	М	46	2nd Male 45 - 49
120	623	NADIA BANGASH	55:24.1	17:52	F	32	12th Female 30 - 34
121	1523	TIFFANY JORDAN	55:33.8	17:55	F	32	13th Female 30 - 34
122	1451	NICOLE FORTNER	55:36.4	17:56	F	31	14th Female 30 - 34
123	367	KATE ALEXANDER	56:40.7	18:17	F	34	15th Female 30 - 34
124	496	MARGARET ALEXANDER	56:40.7	18:17	F	61	2nd Female 60 - 64
125	1571	DIANA SHAFFER	56:45.0	18:18	F	52	9th Female 50 - 54
126	731	BALLENTINE TINA	56:45.2	18:18	F	56	8th Female 55 - 59
127	668	DEBBIE DIXON	56:48.9	18:19	F	57	9th Female 55 - 59
128	617	CHELSEA AUSTIN	56:56.9	18:22	F	33	16th Female 30 - 34
129	1592	KELSIE WAGNER	56:57.1	18:22	F	26	9th Female 25 - 29
130	618	JIM AUSTIN	57:03.8	18:24	М	37	8th Male 35 - 39
131	1595	TRACY WAGNER	57:04.0	18:25	F	53	10th Female 50 - 54
132	654	RONALD COVEY	57:19.1	18:29	М	60	1st Male 60 - 64
133	652	GREG COVEY	57:20.3	18:30	М	25	8th Male 25 - 29
134	653	LINDA COVEY	57:20.8	18:30	F	60	3rd Female 60 - 64
135	1536	ALISHA MEYER	57:42.5	18:37	F	39	13th Female 35 - 39
136	718	KETTIE MEYER	58:27.5	18:51	F	7	3rd Female 14 and Under
137	706	SHERRI KIM ZEPP	58:57.6	19:01	F	56	10th Female 55 - 59
138	705	NANCY MOOREADIAN	58:57.8	19:01	F	60	4th Female 60 - 64

139	1521	TRENTON JOHNSON	1:02:28.3 20	:09 M	12	4th Male 14 and Under
140	1538	DONNA MILLER	1:02:32.7 20	:10 F	59	11th Female 55 - 59
141	1587	DEANIE TEW	1:02:33.0 20	:11 F	64	5th Female 60 - 64
142	1548	LINDA O'BRIEN	1:05:01.6 20	:58 F	61	6th Female 60 - 64
143	1593	ROBERT WAGNER	1:05:02.0 20	:59 M	51	4th Male 50 - 54
144	1594	THERESA WAGNER	1:05:02.2 20	:59 F	48	13th Female 45 - 49
145	1600	KRISTIN YOUNG	1:05:15.3 21	:03 F	64	7th Female 60 - 64
146	1582	COURTNEY SULLIVAN	1:05:26.1 21	:06 F	31	17th Female 30 - 34
147	1522	WILDMAN JOHNSON	1:05:26.5 21	:06 M	63	2nd Male 60 - 64
148	675	COLLEEN EYTCHISON	1:06:53.0 21	:35 F	34	18th Female 30 - 34
149	1556	JENNIFER PETERSON	1:06:54.6 21	:35 F	34	19th Female 30 - 34
150	666	JOANNA DETTLOFF	1:06:54.8 21	:35 F	34	20th Female 30 - 34
151	648	DEBBIE COOK	1:07:13.4 21	:41 F	44	4th Female 40 - 44
152	649	EMALY COOK	1:07:35.4 21	:48 F	29	10th Female 25 - 29
153	708	KIM TERRELL	1:07:39.4 21	:49 F	58	12th Female 55 - 59
154	619	ERIC BAMFORD	1:08:59.7 22	:15 M	17	1st Male 15 - 19
155	645	KATELYN CONLON	1:08:59.7 22	:15 F	19	3rd Female 15 - 19
156	724	TIM AUSTIN	1:12:11.1 23	:17 M	45	3rd Male 45 - 49
157	671	CHARLOTTE DYER	1:13:05.4 23	:35 F	2	4th Female 14 and Under
158	670	ALISSA DYER	1:13:07.4 23	:35 F	30	21st Female 30 - 34
159	725	MILAN	1:13:10.2 23	:36 F	99	1st Female Unknown
160	714	DOMINGO CORREAQ	1:16:38.7 24:4	13:00 M	38	9th Male 35 - 39
161	726	JANET BAMFORD	1:16:59.8 24:5	50:00 F	72	3rd Female 65 and Over
162	621	RYAN BAMFORD	1:17:01.5 24:5	51:00 M	22	3rd Male 20 - 24
163	620	LEAH BAMFORD	1:17:04.8 24:5	52:00 F	49	14th Female 45 - 49
164	1529	RACHAEL LEPAGE	1:17:04.8 24:5	52:00 F	21	3rd Female 20 - 24
165	622	TINA BAMFORD	1:17:06.9 24:5	52:00 F	47	15th Female 45 - 49
166	669	KIM DOEHLEMAN	1:19:08.8 25:3	32:00 F	48	16th Female 45 - 49